
LOT 60 UNIT 14 THREE RIVERS ESTA

WD 1023-1535, WD 1032-783, WD 14

CRAWFORD CHARLES E/CRAWFORD MARY K
3953 MEDIEVAL CT
VALDOSTA, GA 31605

00-00-00-00926-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.14 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

02/24/2022 MLU 0.88 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

158,008
7,000
18,000

183,008
0

183,008
0

183,008
183,008

0

183,008

1443/1643 7/29/2021 WD Q V 01 16,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEREZ PAMELA G

CRAWFORD CHARLES E

1032/0783 12/01/2004 WD Q V 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN & REBECCA JOE

PAMELA G PEREZ
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000050722 Storage Building 8,000 09/03/2024

000050116 Right-of-Way Acce 06/14/2024

000043171 Mobile Home 11/15/2021

HX Base Yr

197 SW CALIFORNIA TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,560 113.5000 104.42 162,895 2021 2021 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 2 – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 158,008

1,560 1,560 158,008

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=19,13] E52 S30 W52 N30 $
.

BAS
2023

52

30

52

30

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 81.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


